
( US $ in million )

Sr.

Particulars No. Approved %

No. Amount

1 Oil and Gas 154 22420.572 28.67

2 Power 19 21084.852 26.96

3 Manufacturing 951 10296.559 13.17

4 Transport & Communication 57 9541.823 12.20

5 Real Estate 53 5256.347 6.72

FOREIGN INVESTMENT OF PERMITTED ENTERPRISES AS OF (30/11/2018)

(BY SECTOR)

 Permitted Enterprises

5 Real Estate 53 5256.347 6.72

6 Hotel  and Tourism 76 3040.684 3.89

7 Mining 71 2904.916 3.71

8 Livestock & Fisheries 55 628.990 0.80

9 Agriculture 31 405.621 0.52

10 Industrial Estate 6 271.631 0.35

11 Construction 2 37.767 0.05

12 Other Services 114 2313.325 2.96

Total 1589 78203.087 100.00

* Lluvia Co., Ltd. (1097/2016 (9-3-2016) is added in manufacturing.

2



13.17%

12.20%

6.72%
3.89% 3.71%

0.80%
0.52% 0.35%

28.67%

26.96%

0.35%
0.05%
2.96%

 

Oil and Gas
Power
Manufacturing
Transport & Communication
Real Estate
Hotel  and Tourism
Mining
Livestock & Fisheries
Agriculture
Industrial Estate
Construction
Other Services



( US $ in million )

Sr.

Particulars No. Approved %

No. Amount

1 Oil and Gas 86 18136.835 28.53

2 Power 18 15054.852 23.68

3 Transport & Communication 46 9294.423 14.62

4 Manufacturing* 840 8717.778 13.71

5 Real Estate 38 4065.972 6.40

6 Hotel  and Tourism 57 2642.122 4.16

FOREIGN INVESTMENT OF EXISTING ENTERPRISES AS OF 30/11/2018

(BY SECTOR)

 Existing Enterprises

4

7 Mining 10 2359.934 3.71

8 Agriculture 28 376.940 0.59

9 Livestock & Fisheries 37 369.578 0.58

10 Industrial Estate 5 257.631 0.41

11 Other Services 111 2295.200 3.61

Total 1276 63571.265 100.00

* Lluvia Co., Ltd. (1097/2016 (9-3-2016) is added in manufacturing.
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